Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

32.102.10

Joy
JOY, frisbee, black

023 x2.4cm

0.06 kg

0.0696 kg

62

50/1

0.24 mx0.29 mx0.24 m
3.48 kg
8605040043455
950699900000

171



